Cross Trade Rates

Org No.	23477	Filed	5/1/2015	Publshing Code	I
Tariff	4	Effective	6/1/2015	Revision	Original

	Hong Kong CFS	Panama CFS
Destination CFS	W/M	W/M
Antigua	\$200.00	\$109.75
Aruba	\$200.00	\$114.75
Barbados	\$182.35	\$79.45
Curacao	\$200.00	\$109.75
Dominican Republic	\$173.00	\$91.00
Grand Cayman	\$210.00	\$129.75
Guyana	\$210.00	\$129.75
Jamaica	\$200.00	\$109.75
Montserrat	\$200.00	\$109.75
St Croix	\$165.00	\$84.75
St Lucia	\$200.00	\$114.75
St Maarten	\$175.00	\$94.75
St Thomas	\$165.00	\$84.75
Trinidad	\$194.70	\$99.34

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Meter or 2000 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Carrier not accepting Northbound LCL.

Open Tariff Spot Rates